
Out of Region

All other 

counties or 

states not 

listed as                                

"In Region"

$450

$150/hr

$550

$550

$150/hr

$.70/mile

All in Person Training for Endorsement (8 hour training) $450

Hazmat Endorsements (online) $275

S & P Endorsements (online) $425

S Endorsements (online) $275

P Endorsements (online) $275

Truck Rental    $100/hr $400

Bus Rental    $100/hr $400

$400

$400

JJ Keller-Online Theory Training                                  student 

must provide documentation of local address
$250

CDL Training Online, Classroom & BTW Fees (updated 2.19.25)

Type of Training In Region

All Fees are based on a per student cost - address location 

for in and out of region, verified by driver's license address

Baca, Bent, 

Crowley, 

Kiowa, Otero 

and Prowers

Instructor-Led Classroom Theory Training                                       

Minimum 4 hours for all classroom training
$75/hr

BTW - For Minimum (4 hours) / per person Class A $350

BTW - For Minimum (4 hours) / per person - Class B or Class 

B with S&P
$350

$225

$150

$150

BTW - Over 4 hours - Student is required to come to the 

trainer and provide the kind of CMV vehicle they want to be 

trained and tested in

$75/hr

BTW - If Trainer must travel out to student, student must still 

provide the kind of CMV vehicle they want to be trained and 

tested in AND will be required to pay round trip mileage for 

the trainer (will be split between students if more than one 

student is being trained)

0.70/mile

$450

$150


