## CDL Training Online, Classroom & BTW Fees (updated 2.19.25)

Type of Training	In Region	Out of Region
All Fees are based on a per student cost - address location for in and out of region, verified by driver's license address	Baca, Bent, Crowley, Kiowa, Otero and Prowers	All other counties or states not listed as "In Region"
JJ Keller-Online Theory Training student must provide documentation of local address	\$250	\$450
Instructor-Led Classroom Theory Training Minimum 4 hours for all classroom training	\$75/hr	\$150/hr
BTW - For Minimum (4 hours) / per person Class A	\$350	\$550
BTW - For Minimum (4 hours) / per person - Class B or Class B with S&P	\$350	\$550
BTW - Over 4 hours - Student is required to come to the trainer and provide the kind of CMV vehicle they want to be trained and tested in	\$75/hr	\$150/hr
BTW - If Trainer must travel out to student, student must still provide the kind of CMV vehicle they want to be trained and tested in AND will be required to pay round trip mileage for the trainer (will be split between students if more than one student is being trained)	0.70/mile	\$.70/mile
All in Person Training for Endorsement (8 hour training)	\$450	\$450
Hazmat Endorsements (online)	\$150	\$275
S & P Endorsements (online)	\$225	\$425
S Endorsements (online)	\$150	\$275
P Endorsements (online)	\$150	\$275
Truck Rental \$100/hr	\$400	\$400
Bus Rental \$100/hr	\$400	\$400